10-08-93Р02:24 RCVA Нарен Title #01040689 FORM No. 681-1-Oregon Trust David Serie

™ 69410 TRUST DEED Vol. <u>m93</u> F	age <u>26303</u> . 3.
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 6th day of October WALLACE G. ACKLING and JUNE ACKLING, Trustees of the ACKLING RE	10 93 Katuraan
TRUST DATED NOVEMBER 23, 1987 Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. JOHN W. RENO and ROWENA H. RENO, husband and wife	, es Grantor, , as Trustee, and
WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power	
Klamath County; Oregon, described as:	
Lot 5 in Block 55 of SECOND HOT SPRINGS ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAM in the County of Klamath, State of Cregon.	ATH FALLS,
Code 1, Map 3809-28CC, Tax Lot 3500	

STEVENS, MARS LAW FUEL (SHING CO. FURTHERS

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of Thirteen thousand five hundred and no/100-----

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of the note

The date of maturiny power is maturiny of the abst secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the linal installment of the note becomes due and payable.
To protect the security of this trust deed, granter agrees:

To protect the security of this trust deed, granter agrees:
To protect preserve and maintain the property in good condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the property.
To complete or restore promptly and in global and habitable condition any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor.
To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions and resticitors allocting the property; if the beneficiary to requests, to join in executing such linancing statements pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and agnotices as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.
For provide and such other hazards as the beneficiary, with loss pursues or other astrong the beneficiary with any policy of insurance on the buildings now or hereafter erected on the property against loss or damage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary may from time to fine require, in an amount not less than 5 written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary may below to hester: all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the beneficiary upon and stantor s expense. The amount collected under any such insurance on the beneficiary upon and the advent of the angle and such other hazards as the beneficiary way determine, or at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collected.
So heep the property helf on construction lines and to tops statements and other charges that may be levid or any and thereon, may be relevand to heap policy of the construction lines and to pay all targes, assessments and other charges that may be levid or any s

8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-liciary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking,

NOTE: The Trust Beed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attenney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do basinoss under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company autho-rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an ecrow egent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.385.

TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON, County of
	and a second sec	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
Grantor	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	o'clock M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No on page and/or as fee/file/instru-
Banafidery	(1) A set of the se	ment/microlilm/reception No, Record of
After Escording Return to (Fierre, Address, Zip): Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
525 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601		NAME TITLE By, Deputy

## 26304

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrent and forever defend the came against ell persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgager or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

		ACKLING REVOCABLE FAMILY TRUST	
ot applicable; if warranty s such word is defined i eneficiary MUST comply isclosures; for this purpor	lets, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) y (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credi in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, i with the Act and Regulation by meding requi so use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivale is not required, disregard this notice.	he <u>Guine</u> <u>Cichling</u> Tre by JUNE ACKLING, TRUSTEE	istee
and a production of the second	STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath )ss.	
		wledged before me on	. 19
	•		,
	This instrument was ackno WALLACE G. ACKLING a	wledged before me on October 8 and JUNE ACKLING	, <i>19</i> 93,
	an ILUSLEES		
Notation and the	ACKLING REVOCABLE FAI	ILY TRUST dated November 23, 1987	
MARLEI NOTARY COMMISSION	FFICIAL SEAL NE T. ADDINGTON ( FUBLIC - OREGON SSION NO. 022238 VEXPIRES MAR 22, 1997	My commission expires 3-22-97	blic for Oregon
	I: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	na se de la companya de la companya La companya de la comp	
lied for record at re	quest of Aspen T	tle co	.h day
Oct.	A.D., 1993 at2:24 ofMortgager		U23,
EE \$15.00		Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By Cauchy Wurdender	Me
5 H125 Alexandria H12 H23 H23 H23 H23 H23 H23 H23 H23 H23 H2	和此行性的 化过去分词 网络教圣教圣教派 化分子	Martin Martin Article	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

\* n a

		1624		e (8 -	40 p. j.		
$\sim 1^{\circ}$	et de t	$i_{1}^{-1} i_{2}^{-1} i_{3}^{-1} i_{3}^{-1$	8.1	,t∱v,			
	2		- 4. <sup>4</sup>			1 - A.	1.21
**************************************	-	ana an Ionaichean Ionaichean					

Sŵ Y